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Gabriola Ferry
Terminal MAIN FLOOR PLAN

TOTAL FLOOR AREA = 64.9m2

N



FLOOR LEVEL
0

2
SD 2

WAITING ROOM

29
08 PICK UP/DROP OFF

7000

1
SD 2

WASHROOMTERMINAL 
STORAGE

STAFF 
STORAGE

WAITING ROOM 30
00

23
91

2%

Date: Scale: 1 : 100 FEBRUARY 14, 2019

Gabriola Ferry
Terminal SECTIONS
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Gabriola Ferry
Terminal ELEVATIONS
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Terminal 3D VIEWS
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Gabriola Ferry
Terminal 3D VIEWS
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